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F Richtung Langen (Hess) / Darmstadt

Zugtyp F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F
Samstag, 31. Januar 2026

Sonntag, 1. Februar 2026

Montag, 2. Februar 2026

Friedberg (Hess) 4:20 5:20 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50

Bruchenbrücken 4:24 5:24 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54
Nieder Wöllstadt 4:26 5:26 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56

Okarben 4:29 5:29 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59
Groß Karben 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01
Groß Karben 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02

Dortelweil 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05
Bad Vilbel 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07

Bad Vilbel 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10
Bad Vilbel Süd 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12
Frankfurt Berkersheim 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15

Frankfurt-Frankfurter Berg 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17

Frankfurt-Eschersheim 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:04 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19

Frankfurt Ginnheim 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36 8:51 9:06 9:21 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21
Frankfurt (Main) West 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:09 8:24 8:39 8:54 9:09 9:24 9:39 9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24

Frankfurt (Main) West 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25
Frankfurt (Main) Messe 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27
Frankfurt (Main) Galluswarte 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:14 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:14 9:29 9:44 9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29

Frankfurt (Main) Hbf (tief) 4:17 4:47 5:02 5:17 5:47 6:02 6:17 6:47 7:02 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32
Frankfurt (Main) Taunusanlage 4:19 4:49 5:04 5:19 5:49 6:04 6:19 6:49 7:04 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:04 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptwache 4:20 4:50 5:05 5:20 5:50 6:05 6:20 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35
Frankfurt (Main) Konstablerwache 4:22 4:52 5:07 5:22 5:52 6:07 6:22 6:52 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:22 9:37 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37
Frankfurt (Main) Ostendstraße 4:24 4:54 5:09 5:24 5:54 6:09 6:24 6:54 7:09 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:09 8:24 8:39 8:54 9:09 9:24 9:39 9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39

Frankfurt (Main) Lokalbahnhof 4:26 4:56 5:11 5:26 5:56 6:11 6:26 6:56 7:11 7:26 7:41 7:56 8:11 8:26 8:41 8:56 9:11 9:26 9:41 9:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Ersatzhaltestelle Bus 4:27 4:57 5:12 5:27 5:57 6:12 6:27 6:57 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Südbf. (Mörfelder Landstraße) 3:38 4:28 4:08 4:58 4:38 5:28 5:08 5:58 5:38 6:28 6:08 6:58 6:38 7:28 7:08 7:58 7:38 8:28 8:08 8:58 8:38 9:28 9:08 9:58 9:38 10:28 10:08 10:58 10:38 11:28
Frankfurt Stresemannallee/Louisa Stresemannallee/Mörfelder Landstraße 3:42 | 4:12 | 4:42 | 5:12 | 5:42 | 6:12 | 6:42 | 7:12 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:42 | 9:12 | 9:42 | 10:12 | 10:42 |
Frankfurt Stresemannallee | | 4:30 | 5:00 | 5:30 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30

Frankfurt-Louisa | | 4:32 | 5:02 | 5:32 | 6:02 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:32 | 8:02 | 8:32 | 9:02 | 9:32 | 10:02 | 10:32 | 11:02 | 11:32
Neu-Isenburg Bahnhof (Westseite) 3:57 4:35 4:27 5:05 4:57 5:35 5:27 6:05 5:57 6:35 6:27 7:05 6:57 7:35 7:27 8:05 7:57 8:35 8:27 9:05 8:57 9:35 9:27 10:05 9:57 10:35 10:27 11:05 10:57 11:35

Dreieich-Buchschlag Buchschlag Bahnhof (Ostseite) 4:10 4:38 4:40 5:08 5:10 5:38 5:40 6:08 6:10 6:38 6:40 7:08 7:10 7:38 7:40 8:08 8:10 8:38 8:40 9:08 9:10 9:38 9:40 10:08 10:10 10:38 10:40 11:08 11:10 11:38
Langen-Flugsicherung Robert-Bosch-Str. Nord 4:24 4:40 4:54 5:10 5:24 5:40 5:54 6:10 6:24 6:40 6:54 7:10 7:24 7:40 7:54 8:10 8:24 8:40 8:54 9:10 9:24 9:40 9:54 10:10 10:24 10:40 10:54 11:10 11:24 11:40
Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 4:30 4:42 5:00 5:12 5:30 5:42 6:00 6:12 6:30 6:42 7:00 7:12 7:30 7:42 8:00 8:12 8:30 8:42 9:00 9:12 9:30 9:42 10:00 10:12 10:30 10:42 11:00 11:12 11:30 11:42

Zugtyp F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F
Langen (Hess) 4:42 5:12 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42

Egelsbach 4:45 5:15 5:45 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45
Erzhausen 4:47 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47

Darmstadt-Wixhausen 4:50 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50
Darmstadt-Arheilgen 4:52 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52

Darmstadt Hbf 4:56 5:26 5:56 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56

 
 



  

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

F ◄►

F Richtung Langen (Hess) / Darmstadt

Zugtyp F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F
Samstag, 31. Januar 2026

Sonntag, 1. Februar 2026

Montag, 2. Februar 2026

Friedberg (Hess) 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50

Bruchenbrücken 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54

Nieder Wöllstadt 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56

Okarben 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59

Groß Karben 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01

Groß Karben 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02

Dortelweil 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05

Bad Vilbel 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07

Bad Vilbel 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10

Bad Vilbel Süd 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12

Frankfurt Berkersheim 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15

Frankfurt-Frankfurter Berg 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17

Frankfurt-Eschersheim 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19

Frankfurt Ginnheim 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21

Frankfurt (Main) West 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24

Frankfurt (Main) West 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25

Frankfurt (Main) Messe 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27

Frankfurt (Main) Galluswarte 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29

Frankfurt (Main) Hbf (tief) 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32

Frankfurt (Main) Taunusanlage 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptwache 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35

Frankfurt (Main) Konstablerwache 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37

Frankfurt (Main) Ostendstraße 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39

Frankfurt (Main) Lokalbahnhof 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Ersatzhaltestelle Bus 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Südbf. (Mörfelder Landstraße) 11:08 11:58 11:38 12:28 12:08 12:58 12:38 13:28 13:08 13:58 13:38 14:28 14:08 14:58 14:38 15:28 15:08 15:58 15:38 16:28 16:08 16:58 16:38 17:28 17:08 17:58 17:38 18:28

Frankfurt Stresemannallee/Louisa Stresemannallee/Mörfelder Landstraße 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:12 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:12 | 17:42 |

Frankfurt Stresemannallee | | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30

Frankfurt-Louisa | | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 13:32 | 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 | 17:32 | 18:02 | 18:32

Neu-Isenburg Bahnhof (Westseite) 11:27 12:05 11:57 12:35 12:27 13:05 12:57 13:35 13:27 14:05 13:57 14:35 14:27 15:05 14:57 15:35 15:27 16:05 15:57 16:35 16:27 17:05 16:57 17:35 17:27 18:05 17:57 18:35

Dreieich-Buchschlag Buchschlag Bahnhof (Ostseite) 11:40 12:08 12:10 12:38 12:40 13:08 13:10 13:38 13:40 14:08 14:10 14:38 14:40 15:08 15:10 15:38 15:40 16:08 16:10 16:38 16:40 17:08 17:10 17:38 17:40 18:08 18:10 18:38

Langen-Flugsicherung Robert-Bosch-Str. Nord 11:54 12:10 12:24 12:40 12:54 13:10 13:24 13:40 13:54 14:10 14:24 14:40 14:54 15:10 15:24 15:40 15:54 16:10 16:24 16:40 16:54 17:10 17:24 17:40 17:54 18:10 18:24 18:40

Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 12:00 12:12 12:30 12:42 13:00 13:12 13:30 13:42 14:00 14:12 14:30 14:42 15:00 15:12 15:30 15:42 16:00 16:12 16:30 16:42 17:00 17:12 17:30 17:42 18:00 18:12 18:30 18:42

Zugtyp F F F F F F F F F F F F F F
Langen (Hess) 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42

Egelsbach 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45

Erzhausen 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47

Darmstadt-Wixhausen 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50

Darmstadt-Arheilgen 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52

Darmstadt Hbf 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56

 

 



  

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

F ◄►

F Richtung Langen (Hess) / Darmstadt

Zugtyp F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F
Samstag, 31. Januar 2026

Sonntag, 1. Februar 2026

Montag, 2. Februar 2026

Friedberg (Hess) 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 22:50 23:20 23:20 23:50 23:50

Bruchenbrücken 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 22:54 23:24 23:24 23:54 23:54

Nieder Wöllstadt 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 22:56 23:26 23:26 23:56 23:56

Okarben 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 22:59 23:29 23:29 23:59 23:59

Groß Karben 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:01 23:31 23:31 0:01 0:01

Groß Karben 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:02 23:32 23:32 0:02 0:02

Dortelweil 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:05 23:35 23:35 0:05 0:05

Bad Vilbel 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:07 23:37 23:37 0:07 0:07

Bad Vilbel 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:40 23:55 0:10 0:10 0:25

Bad Vilbel Süd 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:12 23:27 23:42 23:42 23:57 0:12 0:12 0:27

Frankfurt Berkersheim 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:15 23:30 23:45 23:45 0:00 0:15 0:15 0:30

Frankfurt-Frankfurter Berg 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 23:17 23:17 23:32 23:47 23:47 0:02 0:17 0:17 0:32

Frankfurt-Eschersheim 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:19 23:34 23:49 23:49 0:04 0:19 0:19 0:34

Frankfurt Ginnheim 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 20:51 21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:06 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:21 23:36 23:51 23:51 0:06 0:21 0:21 0:36

Frankfurt (Main) West 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:39 20:54 21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:24 23:39 23:54 23:54 0:09 0:24 0:24 0:39

Frankfurt (Main) West 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 0:10 0:25 0:40

Frankfurt (Main) Messe 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:27 23:42 23:57 0:12 0:27 0:42

Frankfurt (Main) Galluswarte 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44 23:59 0:14 0:29 0:44

Frankfurt (Main) Hbf (tief) 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 23:17 23:32 23:47 0:02 0:17 0:32 0:47

Frankfurt (Main) Taunusanlage 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:34 23:49 0:04 0:19 0:34 0:49

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptwache 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 23:35 23:50 0:05 0:20 0:35 0:50

Frankfurt (Main) Konstablerwache 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:37 20:52 21:07 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:07 22:22 22:37 22:52 23:07 23:22 23:37 23:52 0:07 0:22 0:37 0:52

Frankfurt (Main) Ostendstraße 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:39 20:54 21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 0:09 0:24 0:39 0:54

Frankfurt (Main) Lokalbahnhof 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56 21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:11 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11 23:26 23:41 23:56 0:11 0:26 0:41 0:56

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Ersatzhaltestelle Bus 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:27 23:42 23:57 0:12 0:27 0:42 0:57

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Südbf. (Mörfelder Landstraße) 18:08 18:58 18:38 19:28 19:08 19:58 19:38 20:28 20:08 20:58 20:38 21:28 21:08 21:58 21:38 22:28 22:08 22:58 22:38 23:28 23:08 23:58 23:38 0:28 0:08 0:58

Frankfurt Stresemannallee/Louisa Stresemannallee/Mörfelder Landstraße 18:12 | 18:42 | 19:12 | 19:42 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:12 | 21:42 | 22:12 | 22:42 | 23:12 | 23:42 | 0:12 |

Frankfurt Stresemannallee | | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:00 | 21:30 | 22:00 | 22:30 | 23:00 | 23:30 | 0:00 | 0:30 | 1:00

Frankfurt-Louisa | | 19:02 | 19:32 | 20:02 | 20:32 | 21:02 | 21:32 | 22:02 | 22:32 | 23:02 | 23:32 | 0:02 | 0:32 | 1:02

Neu-Isenburg Bahnhof (Westseite) 18:27 19:05 18:57 19:35 19:27 20:05 19:57 20:35 20:27 21:05 20:57 21:35 21:27 22:05 21:57 22:35 22:27 23:05 22:57 23:35 23:27 0:05 23:57 0:35 0:27 1:05

Dreieich-Buchschlag Buchschlag Bahnhof (Ostseite) 18:40 19:08 19:10 19:38 19:40 20:08 20:10 20:38 20:40 21:08 21:10 21:38 21:40 22:08 22:10 22:38 22:40 23:08 23:10 23:38 23:40 0:08 0:10 0:38 0:40 1:08

Langen-Flugsicherung Robert-Bosch-Str. Nord 18:54 19:10 19:24 19:40 19:54 20:10 20:24 20:40 20:54 21:10 21:24 21:40 21:54 22:10 22:24 22:40 22:54 23:10 23:24 23:40 23:54 0:10 0:24 0:40 0:54 1:10

Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 19:00 19:12 19:30 19:42 20:00 20:12 20:30 20:42 21:00 21:12 21:30 21:42 22:00 22:12 22:30 22:42 23:00 23:12 23:30 23:42 0:00 0:12 0:30 0:42 1:00 1:12

Zugtyp F F F F F F F F F F F F F
Langen (Hess) 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 0:12 0:42 1:12

Egelsbach 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15 0:45 1:15

Erzhausen 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:17 0:47 1:17

Darmstadt-Wixhausen 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 0:20 0:50 1:20

Darmstadt-Arheilgen 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 0:22 0:52 1:22

Darmstadt Hbf 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:26 0:56 1:26
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F Richtung Langen (Hess) / Darmstadt

Zugtyp F F F F F F F F F
Samstag, 31. Januar 2026

Sonntag, 1. Februar 2026

Montag, 2. Februar 2026

Friedberg (Hess) 0:20 0:20 1:20 2:20 3:20

Bruchenbrücken 0:24 0:24 1:24 2:24 3:24
Nieder Wöllstadt 0:26 0:26 1:26 2:26 3:26

Okarben 0:29 0:29 1:29 2:29 3:29
Groß Karben 0:31 0:31 1:31 2:31 3:31
Groß Karben 0:32 0:32 1:32 2:32 3:32

Dortelweil 0:35 0:35 1:35 2:35 3:35
Bad Vilbel 0:37 0:37 1:37 2:37 3:37

Bad Vilbel 0:40 0:40 0:55 1:40 2:40 3:40
Bad Vilbel Süd 0:42 0:42 0:57 1:42 2:42 3:42
Frankfurt Berkersheim 0:45 0:45 1:00 1:45 2:45 3:45

Frankfurt-Frankfurter Berg 0:47 0:47 1:02 1:47 2:47 3:47

Frankfurt-Eschersheim 0:49 0:49 1:04 1:49 2:49 3:49

Frankfurt Ginnheim 0:51 0:51 1:06 1:51 2:51 3:51
Frankfurt (Main) West 0:54 0:54 1:09 1:54 2:54 3:54

Frankfurt (Main) West 0:55 1:10 1:55 2:55 3:55
Frankfurt (Main) Messe 0:57 1:12 1:57 2:57 3:57
Frankfurt (Main) Galluswarte 0:59 1:14 1:59 2:59 3:59

Frankfurt (Main) Hbf (tief) 1:02 1:17 1:47 2:02 2:47 3:02 3:47 4:02
Frankfurt (Main) Taunusanlage 1:04 1:19 1:49 2:04 2:49 3:04 3:49 4:04

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptwache 1:05 1:20 1:50 2:05 2:50 3:05 3:50 4:05
Frankfurt (Main) Konstablerwache 1:07 1:22 1:52 2:07 2:52 3:07 3:52 4:07
Frankfurt (Main) Ostendstraße 1:09 1:24 1:54 2:09 2:54 3:09 3:54 4:09

Frankfurt (Main) Lokalbahnhof 1:11 1:26 1:56 2:11 2:56 3:11 3:56 4:11

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Ersatzhaltestelle Bus 1:12 1:27 1:57 2:12 2:57 3:12 3:57 4:12

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Südbf. (Mörfelder Landstraße) 0:38 1:28 1:08 1:58 2:08 2:58 3:08 3:58
Frankfurt Stresemannallee/Louisa Stresemannallee/Mörfelder Landstraße 0:42 | 1:12 | 2:12 | | 3:12 |
Frankfurt Stresemannallee | | 1:30 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00

Frankfurt-Louisa | | 1:32 | 2:02 | 3:02 | 4:02
Neu-Isenburg Bahnhof (Westseite) 0:57 1:35 1:27 2:05 2:27 3:05 3:27 4:05

Dreieich-Buchschlag Buchschlag Bahnhof (Ostseite) 1:10 1:38 1:40 2:08 2:40 3:08 3:40 4:08
Langen-Flugsicherung Robert-Bosch-Str. Nord 1:24 1:40 1:54 2:10 2:54 3:10 3:54 4:10
Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 1:30 1:42 2:00 2:12 3:00 3:12 4:00 4:12

Zugtyp F F F F
Langen (Hess) 1:42 2:12 3:12 4:12

Egelsbach 1:45 2:15 3:15 4:15
Erzhausen 1:47 2:17 3:17 4:17

Darmstadt-Wixhausen 1:50 2:20 3:20 4:20
Darmstadt-Arheilgen 1:52 2:22 3:22 4:22

Darmstadt Hbf 1:56 2:26 3:26 4:26
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F Richtung Friedberg (Hess)

Zugtyp F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F
Samstag, 31. Januar 2026

Sonntag, 1. Februar 2026

Montag, 2. Februar 2026

Darmstadt Hbf Darmstadt Hbf (Hp.2) 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35

Darmstadt-Arheilgen Arheilgen Bahnhof West (an der B3) 3:39 4:09 4:39 5:09 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39
Darmstadt-Wixhausen Messeler-Park-Straße 3:41 4:11 4:41 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41

Erzhausen Erzhausen Bahnhof 3:44 4:14 4:44 5:14 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44
Egelsbach Egelsbach Bahnhof (Westseite) 3:46 4:16 4:46 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46

Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 3:48 4:18 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48

Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 3:49 4:00 4:19 4:30 4:49 5:00 5:19 5:30 5:49 6:00 6:19 6:30 6:49 7:00 7:19 7:30 7:49 8:00 8:19 8:30 8:49 9:00 9:19 9:30 9:49 10:00 10:19 10:30 10:49 11:00
Langen-Flugsicherung Robert-Bosch-Str. Nord 3:51 4:03 4:21 4:33 4:51 5:03 5:21 5:33 5:51 6:03 6:21 6:33 6:51 7:03 7:21 7:33 7:51 8:03 8:21 8:33 8:51 9:03 9:21 9:33 9:51 10:03 10:21 10:33 10:51 11:03

Dreieich-Buchschlag Buchschlag Bahnhof (Ostseite) 3:53 4:18 4:23 4:48 4:53 5:18 5:23 5:48 5:53 6:18 6:23 6:48 6:53 7:18 7:23 7:48 7:53 8:18 8:23 8:48 8:53 9:18 9:23 9:48 9:53 10:18 10:23 10:48 10:53 11:18
Neu-Isenburg Bahnhof (Westseite) 3:56 4:30 4:26 5:00 4:56 5:30 5:26 6:00 5:56 6:30 6:26 7:00 6:56 7:30 7:26 8:00 7:56 8:30 8:26 9:00 8:56 9:30 9:26 10:00 9:56 10:30 10:26 11:00 10:56 11:30

F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F |

Frankfurt-Louisa | 3:59 | 4:29 | 4:59 | 5:29 | 5:59 | 6:29 | 6:59 | 7:29 | 7:59 | 8:29 | 8:59 | 9:29 | 9:59 | 10:29 | 10:59 |

Frankfurt Stresemannallee | 4:01 | 4:31 | 5:01 | 5:31 | 6:01 | 6:31 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:01 | 8:31 | 9:01 | 9:31 | 10:01 | 10:31 | 11:01 |
Frankfurt Stresemannallee/Louisa Stresemannallee/Mörfelder Landstraße | 4:43 | 5:13 | 5:43 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 | 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43
Frankfurt (Main) Süd | 4:03 | 4:33 | 5:03 | 5:33 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 | 10:03 | 10:33 | 11:03 |

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Südbf. (Schweizer Straße) 4:03 4:50 4:33 5:20 4:48 5:03 5:50 5:33 6:20 5:48 6:03 6:50 6:33 7:20 6:48 7:03 7:50 7:18 7:33 8:20 7:48 8:03 8:50 8:18 8:33 9:20 8:48 9:03 9:50 9:18 9:33 10:20 9:48 10:03 10:50 10:18 10:33 11:20 10:48 11:03 11:50 11:18
Frankfurt (Main) Lokalbahnhof 4:05 4:35 4:50 5:05 5:35 5:50 6:05 6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20

Frankfurt (Main) Ostendstraße 4:07 4:37 4:52 5:07 5:37 5:52 6:07 6:37 6:52 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:22 9:37 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22
Frankfurt (Main) Konstablerwache 4:09 4:39 4:54 5:09 5:39 5:54 6:09 6:39 6:54 7:09 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:09 8:24 8:39 8:54 9:09 9:24 9:39 9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptwache 4:10 4:40 4:55 5:10 5:40 5:55 6:10 6:40 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25

Frankfurt (Main) Taunusanlage 4:12 4:42 4:57 5:12 5:42 5:57 6:12 6:42 6:57 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27
Frankfurt (Main) Hbf (tief) 4:15 4:45 4:59 5:15 5:45 5:59 6:15 6:44 6:59 7:14 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:14 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:14 9:29 9:44 9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29

Frankfurt (Main) Galluswarte 5:01 6:01 6:46 7:01 7:16 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:01 9:16 9:31 9:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31
Frankfurt (Main) Messe 5:03 6:03 6:48 7:03 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:03 9:18 9:33 9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33
Frankfurt (Main) West 5:04 6:04 6:49 7:04 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:04 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34

Frankfurt (Main) West 5:05 6:05 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35
Frankfurt Ginnheim 5:08 6:08 6:53 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:53 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38

Frankfurt-Eschersheim 5:10 6:10 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40

Frankfurt-Frankfurter Berg 5:13 6:13 6:58 7:13 7:28 7:43 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:43 8:58 9:13 9:28 9:43 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43

Frankfurt Berkersheim 5:15 6:15 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45

Bad Vilbel Süd 5:17 6:17 7:02 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47
Bad Vilbel 5:19 6:19 7:04 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:04 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49

Bad Vilbel 5:20 6:20 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50
Dortelweil 5:23 6:23 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53
Groß Karben 5:25 6:25 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55

Groß Karben 5:26 6:29 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56
Okarben 5:28 6:32 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58

Nieder Wöllstadt 5:31 6:35 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01
Bruchenbrücken 5:34 6:37 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04

Friedberg (Hess) 5:38 6:41 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08
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F Richtung Friedberg (Hess)

Zugtyp F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F
Samstag, 31. Januar 2026

Sonntag, 1. Februar 2026

Montag, 2. Februar 2026

Darmstadt Hbf Darmstadt Hbf (Hp.2) 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35

Darmstadt-Arheilgen Arheilgen Bahnhof West (an der B3) 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39

Darmstadt-Wixhausen Messeler-Park-Straße 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41

Erzhausen Erzhausen Bahnhof 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44

Egelsbach Egelsbach Bahnhof (Westseite) 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46

Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48

Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 11:19 11:30 11:49 12:00 12:19 12:30 12:49 13:00 13:19 13:30 13:49 14:00 14:19 14:30 14:49 15:00 15:19 15:30 15:49 16:00 16:19 16:30 16:49 17:00 17:19 17:30 17:49 18:00

Langen-Flugsicherung Robert-Bosch-Str. Nord 11:21 11:33 11:51 12:03 12:21 12:33 12:51 13:03 13:21 13:33 13:51 14:03 14:21 14:33 14:51 15:03 15:21 15:33 15:51 16:03 16:21 16:33 16:51 17:03 17:21 17:33 17:51 18:03

Dreieich-Buchschlag Buchschlag Bahnhof (Ostseite) 11:23 11:48 11:53 12:18 12:23 12:48 12:53 13:18 13:23 13:48 13:53 14:18 14:23 14:48 14:53 15:18 15:23 15:48 15:53 16:18 16:23 16:48 16:53 17:18 17:23 17:48 17:53 18:18

Neu-Isenburg Bahnhof (Westseite) 11:26 12:00 11:56 12:30 12:26 13:00 12:56 13:30 13:26 14:00 13:56 14:30 14:26 15:00 14:56 15:30 15:26 16:00 15:56 16:30 16:26 17:00 16:56 17:30 17:26 18:00 17:56 18:30

F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F |

Frankfurt-Louisa | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:29 | 12:59 | 13:29 | 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:59 |

Frankfurt Stresemannallee | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:31 | 18:01 |

Frankfurt Stresemannallee/Louisa Stresemannallee/Mörfelder Landstraße | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:13 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:43 | 18:13 | 18:43

Frankfurt (Main) Süd | 11:33 | 12:03 | 12:33 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:03 | 15:33 | 16:03 | 16:33 | 17:03 | 17:33 | 18:03 |

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Südbf. (Schweizer Straße) 11:33 12:20 11:48 12:03 12:50 12:18 12:33 13:20 12:48 13:03 13:50 13:18 13:33 14:20 13:48 14:03 14:50 14:18 14:33 15:20 14:48 15:03 15:50 15:18 15:33 16:20 15:48 16:03 16:50 16:18 16:33 17:20 16:48 17:03 17:50 17:18 17:33 18:20 17:48 18:03 18:50 18:18

Frankfurt (Main) Lokalbahnhof 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20

Frankfurt (Main) Ostendstraße 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22

Frankfurt (Main) Konstablerwache 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptwache 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25

Frankfurt (Main) Taunusanlage 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27

Frankfurt (Main) Hbf (tief) 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29

Frankfurt (Main) Galluswarte 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31

Frankfurt (Main) Messe 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33

Frankfurt (Main) West 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34

Frankfurt (Main) West 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35

Frankfurt Ginnheim 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38

Frankfurt-Eschersheim 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40

Frankfurt-Frankfurter Berg 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43

Frankfurt Berkersheim 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45

Bad Vilbel Süd 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47

Bad Vilbel 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49

Bad Vilbel 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50
Dortelweil 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53

Groß Karben 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55

Groß Karben 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56

Okarben 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58

Nieder Wöllstadt 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01

Bruchenbrücken 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04

Friedberg (Hess) 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08

 



  

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

F ◄►

F Richtung Friedberg (Hess)

Zugtyp F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F
Samstag, 31. Januar 2026

Sonntag, 1. Februar 2026

Montag, 2. Februar 2026

Darmstadt Hbf Darmstadt Hbf (Hp.2) 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 0:05 0:35

Darmstadt-Arheilgen Arheilgen Bahnhof West (an der B3) 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 0:09 0:39

Darmstadt-Wixhausen Messeler-Park-Straße 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 0:11 0:41

Erzhausen Erzhausen Bahnhof 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44 0:14 0:44

Egelsbach Egelsbach Bahnhof (Westseite) 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 0:16 0:46

Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 0:18 0:48

Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 18:19 18:30 18:49 19:00 19:19 19:30 19:49 20:00 20:19 20:30 20:49 21:00 21:19 21:30 21:49 22:00 22:19 22:30 22:49 23:00 23:19 23:30 23:49 0:00 0:19 0:30 0:49 1:00

Langen-Flugsicherung Robert-Bosch-Str. Nord 18:21 18:33 18:51 19:03 19:21 19:33 19:51 20:03 20:21 20:33 20:51 21:03 21:21 21:33 21:51 22:03 22:21 22:33 22:51 23:03 23:21 23:33 23:51 0:03 0:21 0:33 0:51 1:03

Dreieich-Buchschlag Buchschlag Bahnhof (Ostseite) 18:23 18:48 18:53 19:18 19:23 19:48 19:53 20:18 20:23 20:48 20:53 21:18 21:23 21:48 21:53 22:18 22:23 22:48 22:53 23:18 23:23 23:48 23:53 0:18 0:23 0:48 0:53 1:18

Neu-Isenburg Bahnhof (Westseite) 18:26 19:00 18:56 19:30 19:26 20:00 19:56 20:30 20:26 21:00 20:56 21:30 21:26 22:00 21:56 22:30 22:26 23:00 22:56 23:30 23:26 0:00 23:56 0:30 0:26 1:00 0:56 1:30

F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F | F |

Frankfurt-Louisa | 18:29 | 18:59 | 19:29 | 19:59 | 20:29 | 20:59 | 21:29 | 21:59 | 22:29 | 22:59 | 23:29 | 23:59 | 0:29 | 0:59 |

Frankfurt Stresemannallee | 18:31 | 19:01 | 19:31 | 20:01 | 20:31 | 21:01 | 21:31 | 22:01 | 22:31 | 23:01 | 23:31 | 0:01 | 0:31 | 1:01 |

Frankfurt Stresemannallee/Louisa Stresemannallee/Mörfelder Landstraße | 19:13 | 19:43 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:13 | 21:43 | 22:13 | 22:43 | 23:13 | 23:43 | 0:13 | 0:43 | 1:13 | 1:43

Frankfurt (Main) Süd | 18:33 | 19:03 | 19:33 | 20:03 | 20:33 | 21:03 | 21:33 | 22:03 | 22:33 | 23:03 | 23:33 | 0:03 | 0:33 | 1:03 |

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Südbf. (Schweizer Straße) 18:33 19:20 18:48 19:03 19:50 19:18 19:33 20:20 19:48 20:03 20:50 20:18 20:33 21:20 20:48 21:03 21:50 21:18 21:33 22:20 21:48 22:03 22:50 22:18 22:33 23:20 22:48 23:03 23:50 23:33 0:20 0:03 0:50 0:18 0:33 1:20 0:48 1:03 1:50

Frankfurt (Main) Lokalbahnhof 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:35 0:05 0:20 0:35 0:50 1:05

Frankfurt (Main) Ostendstraße 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:37 20:52 21:07 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:07 22:22 22:37 22:52 23:07 23:37 0:07 0:22 0:37 0:52 1:07

Frankfurt (Main) Konstablerwache 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:39 20:54 21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:39 0:09 0:24 0:39 0:54 1:09

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptwache 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:40 0:10 0:25 0:40 0:55 1:10

Frankfurt (Main) Taunusanlage 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:42 0:12 0:27 0:42 0:57 1:12

Frankfurt (Main) Hbf (tief) 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:44 0:14 0:29 0:45 0:59 1:15

Frankfurt (Main) Galluswarte 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01 20:16 20:31 20:46 21:01 21:16 21:31 21:46 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:46 0:16 0:31 1:01

Frankfurt (Main) Messe 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:33 20:48 21:03 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:48 0:18 0:33 1:03

Frankfurt (Main) West 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:49 0:19 0:34 1:04

Frankfurt (Main) West 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 23:35 23:50 0:05 0:20 0:35 0:35 1:05 1:05

Frankfurt Ginnheim 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:38 20:53 21:08 21:23 21:38 21:53 22:08 22:23 22:38 22:53 23:08 23:23 23:38 23:53 0:08 0:23 0:38 0:38 1:08 1:08

Frankfurt-Eschersheim 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 0:10 0:25 0:40 0:40 1:10 1:10

Frankfurt-Frankfurter Berg 18:58 19:13 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:28 20:43 20:58 21:13 21:28 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43 22:58 23:13 23:28 23:43 23:58 0:13 0:28 0:43 0:43 1:13 1:13

Frankfurt Berkersheim 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45 0:00 0:15 0:30 0:45 0:45 1:15 1:15

Bad Vilbel Süd 19:02 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 23:17 23:32 23:47 0:02 0:17 0:32 0:47 0:47 1:17 1:17

Bad Vilbel 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:34 23:49 0:04 0:19 0:34 0:49 0:49 1:19 1:19

Bad Vilbel 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 0:20 0:50 0:50 1:20 1:20
Dortelweil 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23 0:53 0:53 1:23 1:23

Groß Karben 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 0:25 0:55 0:55 1:25 1:25

Groß Karben 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:26 0:56 0:56 1:26 1:26

Okarben 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 0:28 0:58 0:58 1:28 1:28

Nieder Wöllstadt 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01 0:31 1:01 1:01 1:31 1:31

Bruchenbrücken 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04 0:34 1:04 1:04 1:34 1:34

Friedberg (Hess) 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 0:08 0:38 1:08 1:08 1:38 1:38

 
 



  

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

F ◄►

F Richtung Friedberg (Hess)

Zugtyp F F F F F F F
Samstag, 31. Januar 2026

Sonntag, 1. Februar 2026

Montag, 2. Februar 2026

Darmstadt Hbf Darmstadt Hbf (Hp.2) 1:05 1:35 2:35

Darmstadt-Arheilgen Arheilgen Bahnhof West (an der B3) 1:09 1:39 2:39

Darmstadt-Wixhausen Messeler-Park-Straße 1:11 1:41 2:41

Erzhausen Erzhausen Bahnhof 1:14 1:44 2:44

Egelsbach Egelsbach Bahnhof (Westseite) 1:16 1:46 2:46

Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 1:18 1:48 2:48

Langen (Hess) Langen Bahnhof Hp.2 1:19 1:30 1:49 2:00 2:49 3:00

Langen-Flugsicherung Robert-Bosch-Str. Nord 1:21 1:33 1:51 2:03 2:51 3:03

Dreieich-Buchschlag Buchschlag Bahnhof (Ostseite) 1:23 1:48 1:53 2:18 2:53 3:18

Neu-Isenburg Bahnhof (Westseite) 1:26 2:00 1:56 2:30 2:56 3:30

F | F | F |

Frankfurt-Louisa | 1:29 | 1:59 | 2:59 |

Frankfurt Stresemannallee | 1:31 | 2:01 | 3:01 |

Frankfurt Stresemannallee/Louisa Stresemannallee/Mörfelder Landstraße | 2:13 | 2:43 | 3:43

Frankfurt (Main) Süd | 1:33 | 2:03 | 3:03 |

Frankfurt (Main) Süd Südbf. (Schweizer Straße) 1:33 2:20 1:48 2:03 2:50 2:48 3:03 3:50 3:48

Frankfurt (Main) Lokalbahnhof 1:35 1:50 2:05 2:50 3:05 3:50

Frankfurt (Main) Ostendstraße 1:37 1:52 2:07 2:52 3:07 3:52

Frankfurt (Main) Konstablerwache 1:39 1:54 2:09 2:54 3:09 3:54

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptwache 1:40 1:55 2:10 2:55 3:10 3:55

Frankfurt (Main) Taunusanlage 1:42 1:57 2:12 2:57 3:12 3:57

Frankfurt (Main) Hbf (tief) 1:45 1:59 2:15 2:59 3:15 3:59

Frankfurt (Main) Galluswarte 2:01 3:01 4:01

Frankfurt (Main) Messe 2:03 3:03 4:03

Frankfurt (Main) West 2:04 3:04 4:04

Frankfurt (Main) West 1:35 2:05 3:05 4:05

Frankfurt Ginnheim 1:38 2:08 3:08 4:08

Frankfurt-Eschersheim 1:40 2:10 3:10 4:10

Frankfurt-Frankfurter Berg 1:43 2:13 3:13 4:13

Frankfurt Berkersheim 1:45 2:15 3:15 4:15

Bad Vilbel Süd 1:47 2:17 3:17 4:17

Bad Vilbel 1:49 2:19 3:19 4:19

Bad Vilbel 1:50 2:20 3:20 4:20
Dortelweil 1:53 2:23 3:23 4:23

Groß Karben 1:55 2:25 3:25 4:25

Groß Karben 1:56 2:26 3:26 4:26

Okarben 1:58 2:28 3:28 4:28

Nieder Wöllstadt 2:01 2:31 3:31 4:31

Bruchenbrücken 2:04 2:34 3:34 4:34

Friedberg (Hess) 2:08 2:38 3:38 4:38


